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RED WEISS

VICTOR VITULLI

OR SCHEDULE ANY

CAPTAINS SHOULD HOLD

FIRST HALF MAKEUP MATCHES

DIVISION ATEAM #

2
1

3
4
5
6
7

ARPS TAVERN 3

BREW HOUSE 2 

BREWS BROTHERS 1

ELKS LODGE

JACK WALSHS 1

JOHNN MCGOREY'S

POINT BREAK

GARY AUTZ

DAVE DON

WAREN WEBSTER

BOB BEVERS

MIKE FOX

CAPTAIN

CROSS COUNTY DART LEAGUE
SPRING 2025 SEASON

 DIVISION A SCHEDULE

WEEK #7 WEEK #8

2/11/2025 2/18/2025 2/25/2025 3/4/2025
WEEK #1 WEEK #2

MIDSEASON BREAK

***APRIL 1st & MAY 27th WILL BE DESIGNATED FOR ANY MAKEUP MATCHES TO BE PLAYED - PLAYOFFS WILL START JUNE 3rd***

WEEK #3

WEEK #9

3/11/2025

WEEK #10

WEEK #4 WEEK #5

4/1/2025

FOR POTENTIAL LEAGUE MEETING
*****

WEEK #6
3/18/2025 3/25/2025 4/8/2025 4/15/2025

4/22/2025
WEEK #11 WEEK #12 WEEK #13 WEEK #14
4/29/2025 5/6/2025 5/13/2025 5/20/2025


